
Thursday, December 18, 2025
Act / Link:	 Jack Sinatra 
Eve / Après: 	 Eve 19:00 
Band: 	 Solo

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 
Act / Link:	 Laura Wyatt
Eve / Après: 	 Eve 19:00 
Band: 	 Solo

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 
Act / Link:	 Gentlemen of Few
Eve / Après: 	 Eve 19:00 
Band: 	 6-piece

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Joe Woolf  
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Thursday, January 8, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Al Jones
Eve / Après: 	 Eve 19:00
Band: 	 Solo

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Gallie 
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Thursday, January 15, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Joe & Izzy 
Eve / Après: 	 Eve 19:00
Band: 	 Duo

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 
Act / Link:	 La Fox 
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo

Thursday, January 22, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Chris Quinn
Eve / Après: 	 Eve 19:00
Band: 	 Solo

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Ash Wall
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Thursday, January 29, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Joe Woolf  
Eve / Après: 	 Eve 19:00
Band: 	 Solo

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Alex Johnstone
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Jack Kelly
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Thursday, February 5, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Les Lunettes
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Luke Robinson
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Tobias De Kretser
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Thursday, February 12, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Chris Quinn
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Heyzeus
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Chris Quinn
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Thursday, February 19, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Kyanna
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Jack Kelly
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Gallie
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Thursday, February 26, 2026 
Act / Link:	 The X & Y
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Joe Woolf
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo
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Wednesday, March 4, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Riff Raff
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo

Thursday, March 5, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Le Beat
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo

Tuesday, March 10, 2026
Act / Link:	 Heyzeus
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 
Act / Link:	 The X & Y
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo

Thursday, March 12, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Joe & Izzy
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Callum Richards
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Paddy James
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo
Link: 	

Thursday, March 19, 2026
Act / Link:	 Luke Robinson
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Gallie
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Riff Raff
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo

Thursday, March 26, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Sapphire Sounds
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Joe Woolf
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Wednesday, April 1, 2026
Act / Link:	 Luke Gessner
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo

Thursday, April 2, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Joe & Izzy
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Alex Davies
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo
Link: 	

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Le Beat
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Duo
Link: 	

Thursday, April 9, 2026 
Act / Link:	 Al Jones
Eve / Après: 	 Apres 16:00
Band: 	 Solo
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